NEW!
623
LEVEL & LEak dEtEction
LEVEL & LEAK DETECTIO
N
10
free technical support and troubleshooting kele.com 877-826-9037 USASeptember 2016
OPERATING LEVEL

NO
NC
ORDERIng InFORMATIOn
  MODEL         DESCRIpTIOn
WLC-3000 Water level controller, fill only, with 3 probes (17", 15.5", 14")
WLC-4000 Water level controller, fill only, with 4 probes (10.38", 14", 15.5", 17")
WLC-4500 Water level controller, fill only, with 4 probes (14", 15.5", 16.38", 17')
WLC-5000 Water level controller, fill only, with 5 probes (10.38", 14", 15.5", 16.38", 17")
WLC-6000 Water level controller, fill only, with 6 probes (10.38", 14", 15.5", 16.38", 17")
WIRIng
    ACCESSORIES
ETX3 Extension rod kit, 45in for WLC-3000, 3 color coded extension rods
EXT4A Extension rod kit, 45in for WLC-4000, 4 color coded extension rods